
Country Contact Person Organisation e-mail address
UK Ray Fielding UK Space Agency ray.fielding@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
UK Chris Lee UK Space Agency chris.lee@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
UK Athene Gadsby UK Space Agency Athene.Gadsby@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
UK Rhodri Briddon UK Space Agency Rhodri.Briddon@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
UK David Taverner Caribou Digital (UK) david@cariboudigital.net
UK Robin Roach Aid for Business Development (ABD) UK rroach@abd-int.co.uk
DE Stephan KRALL Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) stephan.krall@giz.de
DE Luis Waldmuller Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) luis.waldmueller@giz.de
DE Antje Hecheltjen Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) antje.hecheltjen@giz.de
FR Karen Colin De Verdiere Agence Francaise de Developpement (AFD) colindeverdierek@afd.fr
FR Martin Lemenager Agence Francaise de Developpement (AFD) lemenagerm@afd.fr
FR Marc Leroy Centre Nationale D'Etudes Spatiales (CNES) Marc.Leroy@cnes.fr
NL Tjeerd de Vries NL Ministry of Foreign Affairs (MINBUZA) Tjeerd-de.Vries@minbuza.nl
NO Evie Merethe Hagen Norwegian Space Centre Evie.Merethe.Hagen@spacecentre.no
SWE Goran Boberg Swedish National Space Board (SNSB) Goran.Boberg@snsb.se
SWE Fredrik Alfer Swedish Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Embassy Sweden Rome fredrik.alfer@gov.se
IT Patrizia Sacco Agenzia Spaziale Italiana (ASI) patrizia.sacco@asi.it
EC Willem Olthof EC DG-DEVCO Willem.OLTHOF@eeas.europa.eu
CH Hélène Gonnet UN Food & Agriculture Organisation (FAO) helene.gonnet@eda.admin.ch

LUX Marie-Lise Stoll
Attachée,  Grand-Duche De Luxembourg, Ambassade en Italie
Représentation du Luxembourg auprès de la FAO, du PAM et du FIDA

marie-lise.stoll@mae.etat.lu 

ESA Joseph Aschbacher Director of Earth Observation Programmes (D-EOP), and Head of ESA/ESRIN joseph.aschbacher@esa.int
ESA Maurice Borgeaud Head of Science, Applications & Climate Department, EOP-S maurice.borgeaud@esa.int
ESA Stephen Coulson Acting Head of Sustainable Initiatives Office, EOP-SI stephen.coulson@esa.int
ESA Olivier Arino Head of EOP-SD Projects Section olivier.arino@esa.int
ESA Christoph Aubrecht ESA Secondee at the World Bank HQ Washington DC, USA caubrecht@worldbank.org
ESA Paolo Manunta ESA Secondee at the Asian Development Bank HQ, Manila, Philippines pmanunta@adb.org
ESA Gordon Campbell Science, Applications and Climate Department (EOP-S) gordon.campbell@esa.int 
ESA Philippe Bally Science, Applications and Climate Department (EOP-S) philippe.bally@esa.int
ESA Zoltan Bartalis Science, Applications and Climate Department (EOP-S) zoltan.bartalis@esa.int
ESA Anna Burzykowska Science, Applications and Climate Department (EOP-S) anna.burzykowska@esa.int
ESA Maria-Gabriella Sarah ESA Strategy Department DG-S, HQ, Paris maria-gabriella.sarah@esa.int
SERCO Mariangela Cataldo Science, Applications and Climate Department (EOP-S) mariangela.cataldo@esa.int

mailto:ray.fielding@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:chris.lee@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Athene.Gadsby@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Rhodri.Briddon@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:david@cariboudigital.net
mailto:rroach@abd-int.co.uk
mailto:stephan.krall@giz.de
mailto:luis.waldmueller@giz.de
mailto:antje.hecheltjen@giz.de
mailto:colindeverdierek@afd.fr
mailto:lemenagerm@afd.fr
mailto:Marc.Leroy@cnes.fr
mailto:Tjeerd-de.Vries@minbuza.nl
mailto:Evie.Merethe.Hagen@spacecentre.no
mailto:Goran.Boberg@snsb.se
mailto:fredrik.alfer@gov.se
mailto:patrizia.sacco@asi.it
mailto:Willem.OLTHOF@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:helene.gonnet@eda.admin.ch
mailto:marie-lise.stoll@mae.etat.lu
mailto:joseph.aschbacher@esa.int
mailto:maurice.borgeaud@esa.int
mailto:stephen.coulson@esa.int
mailto:olivier.arino@esa.int
mailto:caubrecht@worldbank.org
mailto:pmanunta@adb.org
mailto:gordon.campbell@esa.int
mailto:philippe.bally@esa.int
mailto:zoltan.bartalis@esa.int
mailto:anna.burzykowska@esa.int
mailto:maria-gabriella.sarah@esa.int
mailto:mariangela.cataldo@esa.int

	Sheet1

